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EDITAL PROCESSO Nº PROMOTORIA DE JUSTIÇA CRITÉRIO INSCRITOS PROTOCOLO DATA

38 000129-226/2017 4ª DE PIRIPIRI 33447/2017 28/11/17
ANA CECÍLIA ROSÁRIO RIBEIRO 33451/2017 28/11/17

33284/2017 28/11/17
MARCONDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 33173/2017 27/11/17
CLÁUDIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOEIRO 33615/2017 29/11/17
VANDO DA SILVA MARQUES 33043/2017 24/11/17

33789/2017 30/11/17
RÔMULO PAULO CORDÃO 33121/2017 27/11/17
LEONARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES 32943/2017 24/11/17
JOÃO BATISTA DE CASTRO FILHO 33637/2017 29/11/17
JOÃO MALATO NETO 33057/2017 24/11/17

39 000130-226/2017 4ª DE PICOS PA RICARDO DE ALMEIDA PRADO FILHO 32832/2017 23/11/17
MARIA EUGÊNIA GONÇALVES BASTOS 32984/2017 24/11/17
PAULO MAURÍCIO ARAÚJO GUSMÃO 33497/2017 28/11/17
ANTÔNIO CÉSAR GONÇALVES BARBOSA 33499/2017 28/11/17

33708/2017 30/11/17

40 000131-226/2017 6ª DE PARNAÍBA RA 33446/2017 28/11/17
ANA CECÍLIA ROSÁRIO RIBEIRO 33458/2017 28/11/17
JOÃO MALATO NETO 33060/2017 24/11/17
MARCONDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 33171/2017 27/11/17
JOÃO PAULO SANTIAGO SALES 33320/2017 28/11/17
RÔMULO PAULO CORDÃO 33120/2017 27/11/17
VANDO DA SILVA MARQUES 33038/2017 24/11/17

33281/2017 28/11/17

33790/2017 30/11/17
CLÁUDIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOEIRO 33616/2017 29/11/17
LEONARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES 32942/2017 29/11/17

41 000132-226/2017 35ª DE TERESINA PA RICARDO LÚCIO FREIRE TRIGUEIRO 33252/2017 27/11/17

33176/2017 27/11/17

33454/2017 28/11/17
FRANCISCA SÍLVIA DA SILVA REIS 33323/2017 28/11/17
ANA ISABEL DE ALENCAR MOTA DIAS 33350/2017 28/11/17
JANAÍNA ROSE RIBEIRO AGUIAR 32908/2017 23/11/17

33613/2017 29/11/17

RM MARCELO DE JESUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO

ITANIELI ROTONDO SÁ

MICHELINE RAMALHO SEREJO SILVA

CARLOS ROGÉRIO BESERRA DA SILVA

MARCELO DE JESUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO

ITANIELI ROTONDO SÁ

MICHELINE RAMALHO SEREJO SILVA

ANTONIO CHARLES RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

GIANNY VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO
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33632/2017 29/11/17
DENISE COSTA AGUIAR 33619/2017 29/11/17
KARLA DANIELA FURTADO MAIA CARVALHO 33624/2017 29/11/17
LIANA MARIA MELO LAGES 33700/2017 30/11/17

33774/2017 01/12/17

42 000133-226/2017 53ª DE TERESINA VANDO DA SILVA MARQUES 33041/2017 24/11/17

33448/2017 28/11/17
ANA CECÍLIA ROSÁRIO RIBEIRO 33457/2017 28/11/17
JOSÉ EDUARDO CARVALHO ARAÚJO 33573/2017 29/11/17

33282/2017 28/11/17
FLÁVIA GOMES CORDEIRO 33462/2017 28/11/17
MARCONDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 33172/2017 27/11/17
JOÃO MALATO NETO 33058/2017 24/11/17

33799/2017 30/11/17
CLÁUDIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOEIRO 33617/2017 29/11/17

33786/2017 30/11/17
JOÃO BATISTA DE CASTRO FILHO 33635/2017 29/11/17
LUCIANO LOPES NOGUEIRA RAMOS 33639/2017 30/11/17

33612/2017 29/11/17
CLÁUDIO BASTOS LOPES 33722/2017 30/11/17
LEONARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES 32941/2017 24/11/17
SILVANO GUSTAVO NUNES DE CARVALHO 33627/2017 29/11/17

43 000134-226/2017 54ª DE TERESINA PA JANAÍNA ROSE RIBEIRO AGUIAR 32912/2017 23/11/17
RICARDO LÚCIO FREIRE TRIGUEIRO 33251/2017 27/11/17
MARIA EUGÊNIA GONÇALVES BASTOS 33188/2017 27/11/17

33178/2017 27/11/17

33453/2017 28/11/17
FRANCISCA SÍLVIA DA SILVA REIS 33321/2017 28/11/17
ANA ISABEL DE ALENCAR MOTA DIAS 33349/2017 28/11/17

33611/2017 29/11/17

33630/2017 29/11/17
DENISE COSTA AGUIAR 33620/2017 29/11/17
LIANA MARIA MELO LAGES 33702/2017 30/11/17
KARLA DANIELA FURTADO MAIA CARVALHO 33622/2017 29/11/17

33980/2017 01/12/17

GLÉCIO PAULINO SETÚBAL DA CUNHA E SILVA

AVELAR MARINHO FORTES DO RÊGO

RM

MARCELO DE JESUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO

ITANIELI ROTONDO SÁ

EVERÂNGELA ARAÚJO BARROS PARENTE

MICHELINE RAMALHO SEREJO SILVA

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO

ANTONIO CHARLES RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

GIANNY VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO

GLÉCIO PAULINO SETÚBAL DA CUNHA E SILVA

AVELAR MARINHO FORTES DO RÊGO
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44 000135-226/2017 55ª DE TERESINA RA LUCIANO LOPES NOGUEIRA RAMOS 33640/2017 30/11/17
VANDO DA SILVA MARQUES 33042/2017 24/11/17

33800/2017 30/11/17
LEONARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES 33101/2017 24/11/17
CLÁUDIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOEIRO 33618/2017 29/11/17
JOÃO MALATO NETO 33797/2017 30/11/17
CLÁUDIO BASTOS LOPES 33721/2017 30/11/17

33280/2017 28/11/17
JOSÉ EDUARDO CARVALHO ARAÚJO 33572/2017 29/11/17

33450/2017 28/11/17
FLÁVIA GOMES CORDEIRO 33463/2017 28/11/17
ANA CECÍLIA ROSÁRIO RIBEIRO 33452/2017 28/11/17
MARCONDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 33174/2017 27/11/17

33609/2017 29/11/17

33644/2017 30/11/17

33788/2017 30/11/17
JOÃO BATISTA DE CASTRO FILHO 33636/2017 29/11/17
SILVANO GUSTAVO NUNES DE CARVALHO 33626/2017 29/11/17

45 000136-226/2017 56ª DE TERESINA PA LIANA MARIA MELO LAGES 33701/2017 30/11/17
JANAÍNA ROSE RIBEIRO AGUIAR 32906/2017 2311/17

33429/2017 28/11/17
FRANCISCA SÍLVIA DA SILVA REIS 33322/2017 28/11/17
RICARDO LÚCIO FREIRE TRIGUEIRO 33250/2017 27/11/17

33177/2017 27/11/17

33614/2017 29/11/17
KARLA DANIELA FURTADO MAIA CARVALHO 33623/2017 29/11/17
DENISE COSTA AGUIAR 33586/2017 29/11/17

33631/2017 29/11/17

33978/2017 01/12/17

46 000137-226/2017 57ª DE TERESINA SILVANO GUSTAVO NUNES DE CARVALHO 33625/2017 29/11/17
ANA CECÍLIA ROSÁRIO RIBEIRO 33456/2017 28/11/17

33801/2017 30/11/17
CLÁUDIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOEIRO 33587/2017 29/11/17
CLÁUDIO BASTOS LOPES 33793/2017 30/11/17
JOÃO MALATO NETO 33795/2017 30/11/17

EVERÂNGELA ARAÚJO BARROS PARENTE

ITANIELI ROTONDO SÁ

MARCELO DE JESUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO

CEZARIO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE NETO

MICHELINE RAMALHO SEREJO SILVA

GIANNY VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

ANTONIO CHARLES RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO

GLÉCIO PAULINO SETÚBAL DA CUNHA E SILVA

AVELAR MARINHO FORTES DO RÊGO

RM

EVERÂNGELA ARAÚJO BARROS PARENTE
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LEONARDO FONSECA RODRIGUES 33100/2017 24/11/17
JOSÉ EDUARDO CARVALHO ARAÚJO 33570/2017 29/11/17

33449/2017 28/11/17
LUCIANO LOPES NOGUEIRA RAMOS 33643/2017 30/11/17
VANDO DA SILVA MARQUES 33040/2017 24/11/17
MARCONDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 33175/2017 27/11/17

33283/2017 28/11/17
FLÁVIA GOMES CORDEIRO 33646/2017 28/11/17

33610/2017 29/11/17
JOÃO BATISTA DE CASTRO FILHO 33634/2017 29/11/17

33787/2017 30/11/17

MARCELO DE JESUS MONTEIRO ARAUJO

ITANIELI ROTONDO SÁ

JULIANA MARTINS CARNEIRO NOLÊTO

MICHELINE RAMALHO SEREJO SILVA
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